[ EV 2 Dresden Postplatz-Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. J
Giiltig von 19.07.2024 bis 04.08.2024

‘ MONTAG - FREITAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS u4000] i t5 Il u4000| 1 t5(u4000 {5 I 5 14000 |I 5 I u4000] Il 5 | u4000| [l 5 4000 t5 I u 4000 (I 5 I u4000] Il 5 | u4000 | Il t5 I U 4000 [JN5]
Dresden Postplatz (4) 417| 417| 4.47| 4.47| 517| 517| 5.39| 5.40| 559| 6.00] 6.17| 6.18| 6.31| 6.32| 6.41| 6.42| 6.54| 6.55| 7.09| 7.10| 7.24| 7.25| 7.39
Dresden Schweriner StraBe 419| 4.19| 4.49| 4.49| 519 519| 541| 542| 6.01| 6.02| 6.19| 6.20| 6.33| 6.34| 6.43| 6.44| 6.56| 6.57| 7.11| 7.12| 7.26| 7.27| 7.41
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2) 421 421| 451| 451| 521| 521| 543| 5.44| 603 6.04) 621| 6.22| 635 6.36| 645 6.46| 658 6.59| 7.13| 7.14| 7.28| 7.29| 7.43
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (92) 422| | 452| | 523 | | 546| | 6.06 | 624 | 6.38 648 | 701 | 716| | 731 |
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (94 | 422 | 452 | 5.23| 545 | 6.05 | 6.23| | 6.37| | 6.47| | 7.00 | 715 | 7.30| | 7.45
Dresden Cottaer StraBe (96) 4.24| 425 454| 455/ 525 526 548 5.48| 6.08) 6.08) 6.26| 6.26| 6.40| 6.40| 650 6.50 7.03| 7.03| 7.18| 7.18| 7.33| 7.33| 7.48
Dresden SemmelweisstraBe (94) 425 4.26| 4.55| 4.56| 5.26| 5.27| 5.49| 549| 6.09| 6.09| 6.27| 6.27| 6.41| 6.41| 6.51| 6.51| 7.04| 7.04| 7.19| 7.19| 7.34| 7.34| 7.49
Dresden BurgkstraBe 427| 4.28| 4.57| 4.58| 5.28| 529/ 551| 551| 6.11| 6.11| 6.29| 6.29| 6.43| 6.43| 6.53| 6.53| 7.06| 7.06| 7.21| 7.21| 7.36| 7.36| 7.51
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 428| 4.29| 458| 4.59| 529/ 530/ 552| 552| 6.12| 6.12| 6.30| 6.30| 6.44| 6.44| 6.54| 6.54| 7.07| 7.07| 7.22| 7.22| 7.37| 7.37| 7.52
Dresden ChamissostraBe 429| 4.30| 459| 5000 5300 5.31| 553| 553| 6.13| 6.13| 6.31| 6.31| 6.45| 6.45| 655 6.5 7.08| 7.08| 7.23| 7.23| 7.38| 7.38| 7.53
Dresden Hebbelplatz (92) 430/ 4.31| 5.00| 5.01| 531| 5.32| 554| 554| 6.14| 6.14| 6.32| 6.32| 6.46| 6.46| 6.56| 6.56| 7.09| 7.09| 7.24| 7.24| 7.39| 7.39| 7.54
Dresden WeidentalstraBe 431| 4.32| 501| 5.02| 5.33| 534| 556| 556| 6.16| 6.16| 6.34| 6.34| 6.48| 6.48| 6.58| 6.58| 7.11| 7.11| 7.26| 7.26| 7.41| 7.41| 7.56
Dresden CoventrystraBe 432 433| 5.02| 5.03| 535 536 558 558 6.18| 6.18| 6.36| 6.36| 6.50| 6.50| 7.00| 7.00| 7.13| 7.13| 7.28| 7.28| 7.43| 7.43| 7.58
Dresden Dahlienwe: 433| 4.34| 503| 504/ 536| 537| 559| 559| 6.19| 6.19| 6.37| 6.37| 6.51| 6.51| 7.01| 7.01| 7.14| 7.14| 7.29| 7.29| 7.44| 7.44| 7.59
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. (92) 435 4.36| 5.05| 5.06| 538 5.39| 6.01 6.01] 6.21| 6.21| 6.39] 6.39| 6.53| 6.53| 7.03| 7.03| 7.16| 7.16| 7.31| 7.31| 7.46| 7.46] 8.01
\ MONTAG - FREITAG |
VERKEHRSHINWEIS u4000]illt5(u4000[I 5 u4000 [ 5l u4000] Il 588l u4000 [l 58 u 4000 t5 14000 I 5l 4000|518 L4000 Il t5 I u4000 [l t5 I u4000| Il 5l L4000
Dresden Postplatz (4) 7.40| 7.54| 7.55| 8.09| 8.10| 8.24| 825 839| 840| 854/ 855 9.09| 9.10| 9.24| 9.25| 9.39| 9.40| 9.54| 9.55| 10.09| 10.10| 10.24| 10.25
Dresden Schweriner StraBe 7.42| 7.56| 7.57| 811| 8.12| 8.26| 827| 841| 842| 856 857| 9.11| 9.12| 9.26| 9.27| 9.41| 9.42| 956| 9.57| 10.11| 10.12| 10.26| 10.27
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2) 7.44| 758 7.59| 813| 8.14| 828| 829| 843| 844| 858/ 859 913| 9.14| 928 929 943| 9.44| 958 9.59| 10.13| 10.14| 10.28| 10.29
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (92) 7.46| | 801| | 8.16| | 831 | 846| | 901 | 9.16| | 931 | 946| | |1001| | |1016| | |1031
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (94 8.00| | 8.15 | 8.30| | 8.45| | 9.00| | 9.15| | 9.30| | 945 | [10.00| | |10.15| | |10.30| |
Dresden Cottaer StraBe (96) 7.48| 8.03| 8.03| 818 8.18| 8.33| 8.33| 848| 848 9.03| 9.03| 9.18| 9.18| 9.33| 9.33| 9.48| 9.48| 10.03| 10.03| 10.18| 10.18| 10.33| 10.33
Dresden SemmelweisstraBe (94) 7.49| 8.04| 8.04| 819| 8.19| 8.34| 8.34| 849| 8.49| 9.04| 9.04| 9.19| 9.19| 9.34| 9.34| 9.49| 9.49| 10.04| 10.04| 10.19| 10.19| 10.34| 10.34
Dresden BurgkstraBe 7.51| 8.06| 806 821| 821l 836 836 851| 851| 9.06 9.06| 9.21| 9.21| 9.36| 9.36| 9.51| 9.51| 10.06| 10.06| 10.21| 10.21| 10.36| 10.36
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 7.52| 8.07| 807| 822| 822| 837 837| 852| 852| 9.07| 9.07| 9.22| 9.22| 9.37| 9.37| 9.52| 9.52| 10.07| 10.07| 10.22| 10.22| 10.37| 10.37
Dresden ChamissostraBe 7.53| 8.08| 8.08| 823 823 8.38 838| 853| 8.53| 9.08/ 9.08| 9.23| 9.23| 9.38| 9.38 9.53| 9.53| 10.08| 10.08| 10.23| 10.23| 10.38| 10.38
Dresden Hebbelplatz (92) 7.54| 8.09| 8.09| 824 824| 839 839 854| 8.54| 9.09| 9.09| 9.24| 9.24| 9.39| 9.39| 9.54| 9.54| 10.09| 10.09| 10.24| 10.24| 10.39| 10.39
Dresden WeidentalstraBe 7.56| 8.11| 8.11| 8.26| 8.26| 8.41| 8.41| 856| 856 9.11| 9.11| 9.26| 9.26| 9.41| 9.41| 9.56| 9.56| 10.11| 10.11| 10.26| 10.26| 10.41| 10.41
Dresden CoventrystraBe 7.58| 8.13| 8.13| 8.28| 8.28| 8.43| 843| 858 8.58 9.13| 9.13| 9.28| 9.28| 9.43| 9.43| 9.58| 9.58| 10.13| 10.13| 10.28| 10.28| 10.43| 10.43
Dresden Dahlienwe: 7.59| 8.14| 814| 8.29| 8.29| 8.44| 8.44| 859| 859 9.14| 9.14| 9.29| 9.29| 9.44| 9.44| 9.59| 9.59| 10.14| 10.14| 10.29| 10.29| 10.44| 10.44
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. (92) 8.01| 8.16] 8.16| 8.31| 8.31| 8.46| 8.46| 9.01| 9.01| 9.16] 9.16] 9.31| 9.31| 9.46] 9.46| 10.01| 10.01| 10.16| 10.16| 10.31] 10.31| 10.46| 10.46
MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 5/ 4000 t5 (14000l 5 I u4000] Il 5l u4000|fil 5l u4000(I t5 Il u4000 4000|518 u4000| I t5]8(u4000I 5 Il u4000 I 5l u4000| [l 5|
Dresden Postplatz (4) 10.39 10.40| 10.54| 10.55| 11.09| 11.10| 11.24| 11.25| 11.39| 11.40| 11.54| 11.55| 12.09| 12.10| 12.24| 12.25| 12.39| 12.40| 12.54| 12.55| 13.09| 13.10| 13.24
Dresden Schweriner StraBe 10.41| 10.42| 10.56| 10.57| 11.11| 11.12| 11.26| 11.27| 11.41| 11.42| 11.56| 11.57| 12.11| 12.12| 12.26| 12.27| 12.41| 12.42| 12.56| 12.57| 13.11| 13.12| 13.26
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2) 10.43| 10.44| 10,58| 10.59| 11.13| 11.14| 11.28| 11.29| 11.43| 11.44| 11,58 11.59| 12.13| 12.14| 12.28| 12.29| 12.43| 12.44| 12.58| 12.59| 13.13| 13.14| 13.28
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (92) | {1046/ | 1101 | |1116] | |1131] [ |1146] | |1201| | |1216| | |1231] | |1246] | |1301| | |1316| |
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (94 1045 | | 11.000 | |11.15 | [11.30| | (1145 | |12.00 | |1245 | |1230] | [1245| | |13.00 | |13.15 | |13.30
Dresden Cottaer StraBe (96) 10.48| 10.48| 11.03| 11.03| 11.18| 11.18| 11.33| 11.33| 11.48| 11.48| 12.03| 12.03| 12.18| 12.18| 12.33| 12.33| 12.48| 12.48| 13.03| 13.03| 13.18| 13.18| 13.33
Dresden SemmelweisstraBe (94) 10.49| 10.49| 11.04| 11.04| 11.19| 11.19| 11.34| 11.34| 11.49| 11.49| 12.04| 12.04| 12.19| 12.19| 12.34| 12.34| 12.49| 12.49| 13.04| 13.04| 13.19| 13.19| 13.34
Dresden BurgkstraBe 10.51| 10.51| 11.06| 11.06| 11.21| 11.21| 11.36| 11.36| 11.51| 11.51| 12.06| 12.06| 12.21| 12.21| 12.36| 12.36| 12.51| 12.51| 13.06| 13.06| 13.21| 13.21| 13.36
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 10.52| 10.52| 11.07| 11.07| 11.22| 11.22| 11.37| 11.37| 11.52| 11.52| 12.07| 12.07| 12.22| 12.22| 12.37| 12.37| 12.52| 12.52| 13.07| 13.07| 13.22| 13.22| 13.37
Dresden ChamissostraBe 10.53| 10.53| 11.08| 11.08| 11.23| 11.23| 11.38| 11.38| 11.53| 11.53| 12.08| 12.08| 12.23| 12.23| 12.38| 12.38| 12.53| 12.53| 13.08| 13.08| 13.23| 13.23| 13.38
Dresden Hebbelplatz (92) 10.54| 10.54| 11.09| 11.09| 11.24| 11.24| 11.39| 11.39| 11.54| 11.54| 12.09| 12.09| 12.24| 12.24| 12.39| 12.39| 12.54| 12.54| 13.09| 13.09| 13.24| 13.24| 13.39
Dresden WeidentalstraBe 10.56| 10.56| 11.11| 11.11| 11.26| 11.26| 11.41| 11.41| 11.56| 11.56| 12.11| 12.11| 12.26| 12.26| 12.41| 12.41| 12.56| 12.56| 13.11| 13.11| 13.26| 13.26| 13.41
Dresden CoventrystraBe 10.58| 10.58| 11.13| 11.13| 11.28| 11.28| 11.43| 11.43| 11.58| 11.58| 12.13| 12.13| 12.28| 12.28| 12.43| 12.43| 12.58| 12.58| 13.13| 13.13| 13.28| 13.28| 13.43
Dresden Dahlienwe: 10.59| 10.59| 11.14| 11.14| 11.29| 11.29| 11.44| 11.44| 11.59| 11.59| 12.14| 12.14| 12.29| 12.29| 12.44| 12.44| 12.59| 12.59| 13.14| 13.14| 13.29| 13.29| 13.44
Dresden Julius-Vahiteich-Str. (92) 11.01] 11.01] 11.16] 11.16] 11.31| 11.31] 11.46| 11.46| 12.01| 12.01] 12.16| 12.16] 12.31| 12.31| 12.46| 12.46| 13.01| 13.01| 13.16| 13.16] 13.31| 13.31| 13.46
\ MONTAG - FREITAG |
VERKEHRSHINWEIS u4000]ilt58(u4000[I 5 u4000 [ 5l u4000] Il 588l u4000 [l t5I8(u 4000 t5 14000 I 5l 4000|518 L4000 Il t5 J(u4000 [l t5 I u4000| 5l L4000
Dresden Postplatz (4) 13.25 13.39| 13.40| 13.54| 13.55| 14.09| 14.10| 14.24| 14.25| 14.39| 14.40| 14.54| 14.55| 15.09| 15.10| 15.24| 15.25| 15.39| 15.40| 15.54| 15.55| 16.09| 16.10
Dresden Schweriner StraBe 13.27| 13.41| 13.42| 13.56| 13.57| 14.11| 14.12| 14.26| 14.27| 14.41| 14.42| 14.56| 14.57| 15.11| 15.12| 15.26| 15.27| 15.41| 15.42| 15.56| 15.57| 16.11| 16.12
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2) 13.29| 13.43| 13.44| 13.58| 13.59| 14.13| 14.14| 14.28| 14.29| 14.43| 14.44| 14.58| 14.59| 15.13| 15.14| 15.28| 15.29| 15.43| 15.44| 15,58| 15.59| 16.13| 16.14
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (92) 1331 | |1346| | |1401| | |1416| | |1431| | |1446/ | |1501| | |1516| | |153 | 11546/ | 11601] | |16.16
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (94 | 11845 | 1400 | |14.15 | |1430| | |1445 | |15.00f | |1515 | 1530/ | |1545 | |16.00] | |16.15 |
Dresden Cottaer StraBe (96) 13.33| 13.48| 13.48| 14.03| 14.03| 14.18| 14.18| 14.33| 14.33| 14.48| 14.48| 15.03| 15.03| 15.18| 15.18| 15.33| 15.33| 15.48| 15.48| 16.03| 16.03| 16.18| 16.18
Dresden SemmelweisstraBe (94) 13.34| 13.49| 13.49| 14.04| 14.04| 14.19| 14.19| 14.34| 14.34| 14.49| 14.49| 15.04| 15.04| 15.19| 15.19| 15.34| 15.34| 15.49| 15.49| 16.04| 16.04| 16.19| 16.19
Dresden BurgkstraBe 13.36| 13.51| 13.51| 14.06| 14.06| 14.21| 14.21| 14.36| 14.36| 14.51| 14.51| 15.06| 15.06| 15.21| 15.21| 15.36| 15.36| 15.51| 15.51| 16.06| 16.06| 16.21| 16.21
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 13.37| 13.52| 13.52| 14.07| 14.07| 14.22| 14.22| 14.37| 14.37| 14.52| 14.52| 15.07| 15.07| 15.22| 15.22| 15.37| 15.37| 15.52| 15.52| 16.07| 16.07| 16.22| 16.22
Dresden ChamissostraBe 13.38 13.53| 13.53| 14.08| 14.08| 14.23| 14.23| 14.38| 14.38| 14.53| 14.53| 15.08| 15.08| 15.23| 15.23| 15.38| 15.38| 15.53| 15.53| 16.08| 16.08| 16.23| 16.23
Dresden Hebbelplatz (92) 13.39| 13.54| 13.54| 14.09| 14.09| 14.24| 14.24| 14.39| 14.39| 14.54| 14.54| 15.09| 15.09| 15.24| 15.24| 15.39| 15.39| 15.54| 15.54| 16.09| 16.09| 16.24| 16.24
Dresden WeidentalstraBe 13.41| 13.56| 13.56| 14.11| 14.11| 14.26| 14.26| 14.41| 14.41| 14.56| 14.56| 15.11| 15.11| 15.26| 15.26| 15.41| 15.41| 15.56| 15.56| 16.11| 16.11| 16.26| 16.26
Dresden CoventrystraBe 13.43| 13.58| 13.58| 14.13| 14.13| 14.28| 14.28| 14.43| 14.43| 14.58| 14.58| 15.13| 15.13| 15.28| 15.28| 15.43| 15.43| 15.58| 15.58| 16.13| 16.13| 16.28| 16.28
Dresden Dahlienwe 13.44| 13.59| 13.59| 14.14| 14.14| 14.29| 14.29| 14.44| 14.44| 14.59| 14.59| 15.14| 15.14| 15.29| 15.29| 15.44| 15.44| 15.59| 15.59| 16.14| 16.14| 16.29| 16.29
Dresden Julius-Vahiteich-Str. (92) 13.46| 14.01| 14.01| 14.16| 14.16| 14.31| 14.31| 14.46| 14.46| 15.01| 15.01| 15.16| 15.16| 15.31| 15.31| 15.46| 15.46| 16.01| 16.01| 16.16] 16.16| 16.31| 16.31
MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 5/ 14000 t5 (140005 I u4000| Il 5l u4000|fil 5l U000 t5 Il u4000 u4000 il 5814000 I t5]8(u4000I 5 Il u4000 I 5l u4000| [l t5|
Dresden Postplatz (4) 16.24 16.25| 16.39| 16.40| 16.54| 16.55| 17.09| 17.10| 17.24| 17.25| 17.39| 17.40| 17.54| 17.55| 18.09| 18.10| 18.24| 18.25 18.39| 18.40| 18.54| 18.55| 19.09
Dresden Schweriner StraBe 16.26| 16.27| 16.41| 16.42| 16.56| 16.57| 17.11| 17.12| 17.26| 17.27| 17.41| 17.42| 17.56| 17.57| 18.11| 18.12| 18.26| 18.27| 18.41| 18.42| 18.56| 18.57| 19.11
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2) 16,28 16.29| 16.43| 16.44| 16.58| 16.59| 17,13| 17.14| 17.28| 17.29| 17,43 17.44| 17,58| 17.59| 18.13| 18.14| 18.28| 18.29| 18.43| 18.44| 18.58| 18.59| 19.13
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (92) | 11631 | |1646| | [17.01| | |1716| | |1731| | |1746| | |1801| | |1816| | |1831| | |1846| | |19.01| |
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (94 16.30| | |16.45/ | |17.00 | [17.15 | [17.30| | |17.45| | |18.00f | |18.15/ | [1830| | |18.45 | |19.00 | |19.15
Dresden Cottaer StraBe (96) 16.33| 16.33| 16.48| 16.48| 17.03| 17.03| 17.18| 17.18| 17.33| 17.33| 17.48| 17.48| 18.03| 18.03| 18.18| 18.18| 18.33| 18.33| 18.48| 18.48| 19.03| 19.03| 19.18
Dresden SemmelweisstraBe (94) 16.34| 16.34| 16.49| 16.49| 17.04| 17.04| 17.19| 17.19| 17.34| 17.34| 17.49| 17.49| 18.04| 18.04| 18.19| 18.19| 18.34| 18.34| 18.49| 18.49| 19.04| 19.04| 19.19
Dresden BurgkstraBe 16.36| 16.36| 16.51| 16.51| 17.06| 17.06| 17.21| 17.21| 17.36| 17.36| 17.51| 17.51| 18.06| 18.06| 18.21| 18.21| 18.36| 18.36 18.51| 18.51| 19.06| 19.06| 19.21
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 16.37| 16.37| 16.52| 16.52| 17.07| 17.07| 17.22| 17.22| 17.37| 17.37| 17.52| 17.52| 18.07| 18.07| 18.22| 18.22| 18.37| 18.37| 18.52| 18.52| 19.07| 19.07| 19.22
Dresden ChamissostraBe 16.38| 16.38| 16.53| 16.53| 17.08| 17.08| 17.23| 17.23| 17.38| 17.38| 17.53| 17.53| 18.08| 18.08| 18.23| 18.23| 18.38| 18.38 18.53| 18.53| 19.08| 19.08| 19.23
Dresden Hebbelplatz (92) 16.39| 16.39| 16.54| 16.54| 17.09| 17.09| 17.24| 17.24| 17.39| 17.39| 17.54| 17.54| 18.09| 18.09| 18.24| 18.24| 18.39| 18.39| 18.54| 18.54| 19.09| 19.09| 19.24
Dresden WeidentalstraBe 16.41| 16.41| 16.56| 16.56| 17.11| 17.11| 17.26| 17.26| 17.41| 17.41| 17.56| 17.56| 18.11| 18.11| 18.26| 18.26| 18.41| 18.41| 18.56| 18.56| 19.11| 19.11| 19.26
Dresden CoventrystraBe 16.43| 16.43| 16.58| 16.58| 17.13| 17.13| 17.28| 17.28| 17.43| 17.43| 17.58| 17.58| 18.13| 18.13| 18.28| 18.28| 18.43| 18.43| 18.58| 18.58| 19.13| 19.13| 19.28
Dresden Dahlienwe 16.44| 16.44| 16.59| 16.59| 17.14| 17.14| 17.29| 17.29| 17.44| 17.44| 17.59| 17.59| 18.14| 18.14| 18.29| 18.29| 18.44| 18.44| 18.59| 18.59| 19.14| 19.14| 19.29
Dresden Julius-Vahiteich-Str. (92) 16.46| 16.46| 17.01| 17.01| 17.16| 17.16| 17.31| 17.31| 17.46| 17.46| 18.01| 18.01| 18.16| 18.16| 18.31| 18.31| 18.46| 18.46| 19.01| 19.01| 19.16| 19.16| 19.31
\ MONTAG - FREITAG |
VERKEHRSHINWEIS u4000]illt58(u4000[1 5 u4000 I 5l u4000] Il 5Bl u4000 [l 58 u 4000 t5 Il u 4000 I 5| 4000|518l L4000 Il t5 J(u4000 [l 5l u4000| Il 5l L4000
Dresden Postplatz (4) 19.10| 19.24| 19.25| 19.39| 19.40| 19.54| 19.55| 20.09| 20.10| 20.24| 20.25| 20.39| 20.40| 20.54| 20.55| 21.09| 21.10| 21.24| 21.25| 21.39| 21.40| 21.54| 21.55
Dresden Schweriner StraBe 19.12| 19.26| 19.27| 19.41| 19.42| 19.56| 19.57| 20.11| 20.12| 20.26| 20.27| 20.41| 20.42| 20.56| 20.57| 21.11| 21.12| 21.26| 21.27| 21.41| 21.42| 21.56| 21.57
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2) 19.14| 19.28| 19.29| 19.43| 19.44| 19.58| 19.59| 20.13| 20.14| 20,28| 20.29| 20.43| 20.44| 20.58| 20.59| 21.13| 21.14| 21.28| 21.29| 21.43| 21.44| 21 58| 21.59
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (92) 1916| | 1931 | | 1946/ | [20.0 | 0.1 | 12031 | |204 2101 [ [211 | 13 | 1214 || 22,01
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (94 | 119.30| | 1945/ | 12000 | |2015 | |2030| | |2045 | |21.00 21.15 2130 | | 2145 | |22.00f |
Dresden Cottaer StraBe (96) 19.18| 19.33| 19.33| 19.48| 19.48| 20.03| 20.03| 20.18| 20.18| 20.33| 20.33| 20.48| 20.48| 21.03| 21.03| 21.18| 21.18| 21.33| 21.33| 21.48| 21.48| 22.03| 22.03
Dresden SemmelweisstraBe (94) 19.19| 19.34| 19.34| 19.49| 19.49| 20.04| 20.04| 20.19| 20.19| 20.34| 20.34| 20.49| 20.49| 21.04| 21.04| 21.19| 21.19| 21.34| 21.34| 21.49| 21.49| 22.04| 22.04
Dresden BurgkstraBe 19.21| 19.36| 19.36| 19.51| 19.51| 20.06| 20.06| 20.21| 20.21| 20.36| 20.36| 20.51| 20.51| 21.06| 21.06| 21.21| 21.21| 21.36| 21.36| 21.51| 21.51| 22.06| 22.06
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 19.22| 19.37| 19.37| 19.52| 19.52| 20.07| 20.07| 20.22| 20.22| 20.37| 20.37| 20.52| 20.52| 21.07| 21.07| 21.22| 21.22| 21.37| 21.37| 21.52| 21.52| 22.07| 22.07
Dresden ChamissostraBe 19.23| 19.38| 19.38| 19.53| 19.53| 20.08| 20.08| 20.23| 20.23| 20.38| 20.38| 20.53| 20.53| 21.08| 21.08| 21.23| 21.23| 21.38| 21.38| 21.53| 21.53| 22.08| 22.08
Dresden Hebbelplatz (92) 19.24| 19.39| 19.39| 19.54| 19.54| 20.09| 20.09| 20.24| 20.24| 20.39| 20.39| 20.54| 20.54| 21.09| 21.09| 21.24| 21.24| 21.39| 21.39| 21.54| 21.54| 22.09| 22.09
Dresden WeidentalstraBe 19.26| 19.41| 19.41| 19.56| 19.56| 20.11| 20.11| 20.26| 20.26| 20.41| 20.41| 20.56| 20.56| 21.11| 21.11| 21.26| 21.26| 21.41| 21.41| 21.56| 21.56| 22.11| 22.11
Dresden CoventrystraBe 19.28| 19.43| 19.43| 19.58| 19.58| 20.13| 20.13| 20.28| 20.28| 20.43| 20.43| 20.58| 20.58| 21.13| 21.13| 21.28| 21.28| 21.43| 21.43| 21.58| 21.58| 22.13| 22.13
Dresden Dahlienwe: 19.29| 19.44| 19.44| 19.59| 19.59| 20.14| 20.14| 20.29| 20.29| 20.44| 20.44| 20.59| 20.59| 21.14| 21.14| 21.29| 21.29| 21.44| 21.44| 21.59| 21.59| 22.14| 22.14
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. (92) 19.31] 19.46| 19.46| 20.01| 20.01| 20.16| 20.16| 20.31| 20.31| 20.46| 20.46| 21.01| 21.01| 21.16| 21.16| 21.31| 21.31| 21.46| 21.46| 22.01| 22.01| 22.16| 22.16
MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 5] u4000(I 5] u4000|/u4000]Jl 5 Il u4000| I t5 (4000 I 5 Il u4000] [l 5l u4000][l 5 I 5 | u4000| I 5 A 5 I 14000| I t5 I t5 (L4000 (I t5|
Dresden Postplatz (4) 22.09| 22.10| 22.24| 22.25| 22.47| 22.47| 23.17| 23.17| 23.47| 23.47| 0.17| 0.17| 0.47| 0.47| 1.17| 1.47| 1.47| 2.17| 2.47| 2.47| 3.17| 3.47| 347
Dresden Schweriner StraBe 22.11| 22.12| 22.26| 22.27| 22.49| 22.49| 23.19| 23.19| 23.49| 23.49| 0.19| 0.19| 0.49| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49| 1.49| 2.19| 2.49| 2.49| 3.19| 3.49| 3.49
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2) 22.13| 22.14| 22.28| 22.29| 22.51| 22.51| 23.21| 23.21| 23.51| 2351| 0.21| 021| 051| 051| 1.21| 151 151 221| 251| 251| 321| 351 351
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (92 [ |2216| | |2231/2252| | |2322| | |2352| | 022 | 052 | | 152 | | 252 | | 352 |
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (94 22.15 22.30 | 12252 | |2322] | |2352| | 022 | 052 1.22| | 1.52| 2.22| | 252| 322 | 3.52
Dresden Cottaer StraBe (96) 22.18| 22.18| 22.33| 22.33| 22.54| 22.55| 23.24| 23.25| 23.54| 23.55| 0.24| 0.25| 0.54| 0.55| 1.25| 1.54| 1.55| 2.25| 2.54| 255 3.25| 3.54| 355
Dresden SemmelweisstraBe (94) 22.19| 22.19| 22.34| 22.34| 22.55| 22.56| 23.25| 23.26| 23.55| 23.56| 0.25| 0.26| 0.55| 0.56| 1.26| 1.55| 1.56| 2.26| 2.55| 2.56| 3.26| 3.55| 3.56
Dresden BurgkstraBe 22.21| 22.21| 22.36| 22.36| 22.57| 22.58| 23.27| 23.28| 23.57| 23.58| 0.27| 0.28| 0.57| 0.58| 1.28| 1.57| 1.58| 2.28| 2.57| 2.58| 3.28| 3.57| 3.58
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 22.22| 22.22| 22.37| 22.37| 22.58| 22.59| 23.28| 23.29| 23.58| 23.59| 0.28| 0.29| 0.58| 0.59| 1.29| 1.58| 1.59| 2.29| 2.58| 2.59| 3.29| 3.58| 3.59
Dresden ChamissostraBe 22.23| 22.23| 22.38| 22.38| 22.59| 23.00| 23.29| 23.30| 23.59| 0.00| 0.29| 0.30| 0.59| 1.00| 1.30| 1.59| 2.00| 2.30| 2.59| 3.00| 3.30| 3.59| 4.00
Dresden Hebbelplatz (92) 22.24| 22.24| 22.39| 22.39| 23.00| 23.01| 23.30| 23.31| 0.00| 0.01| 0.30| 0.31| 1.00| 1.01| 1.31| 2.00| 2.01| 2.31| 3.00| 3.01| 3.31| 4.00| 4.01
Dresden WeidentalstraBe 22.26| 22.26| 22.41| 22.41| 23.01| 23.02| 23.31| 23.32| 0.01| 0.02| 0.31| 0.32| 1.01| 1.02| 1.32| 2.01| 2.02| 2.32| 3.01| 3.02| 3.32| 4.01| 4.02
Dresden CoventrystraBe 22.28| 22.28| 22.43| 22.43| 23.02| 23.03| 23.32| 23.33| 0.02| 0.03| 0.32| 0.33| 1.02| 1.03| 1.33| 2.02| 2.03| 2.33| 3.02| 3.03| 3.33| 4.02| 4.03
Dresden Dahlienwe: 22.29| 22.29| 22.44| 22.44| 23.03| 23.04| 23.33| 23.34| 0.03| 0.04| 0.33| 0.34| 1.03| 1.04| 1.34| 2.03| 2.04| 2.34| 3.03| 3.04| 3.34| 4.03| 4.04
Dresden Julius-Vahiteich-Str. (92) 22.31| 22.31| 22.46| 22.46| 23.05| 23.06| 23.35| 23.36| 0.05| 0.06] 0.35| 0.36] 1.05| 1.06| 1.36] 2.05| 2.06| 2.36| 3.05| 3.06| 3.36| 4.05] 4.06

B =nur freitags [N = ab 22.7.24
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[ EV 2 Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str.-Dresden Webergasse

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. (92) 10.16] 10.31] 10.46| 11.01] 11.16] 11.31] 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46
Dresden Dahlienweg 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47
Dresden WeidentalstraBe 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49
Dresden Hebbelplatz (91) 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51
